X 718 Runda
Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski
01-02.10.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 4 DN1,DN2,DN5 Trofeo - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.1-#12 CIESIGEKAK. - Fiat SC Abarth " i 10 1:58.912 14:18:30.970 7 2:04.548 14:13:07.982
1 2:03.421 14:00:34.692 11 2:00.498 14:20:31.468 8 2:04.380 14:15:12.362
2 1:57.418 14:02:32.110 9 2:04.588 14:17:16.950
3 1:57.472 14:04:29.582  Po. 4 - # 21 KAZMIERCZAK P. - Suzuki Swift ng;‘{;‘ 10 2:04.842 14:19:21.792
4 1:57.561 14:06:27.143 ! 2:05.959 14:00:38.946 u 2:05.269 14:21:27.061
5 157213 14:08:24.356 2 2:01.428 14:02:40.374
6 1:56.966 14:10:21322 3 2:01.661 14:04:42035  Po. 7-#25 GAWRYLUK A. - Fiat SCAbarth , 15057
; 1.57.499 14:1218.821 4 2:01.637 14:06:43.672 1 2:10.169 14:00:44.355
g 157 585 14:14:16.406 5 2:01.520 14:08:45.192 2 2:04.784 14:02:49.139
5 1.59.446 14:16:15.852 6 2:01.528 14:10:46.720 3 2:05.213 14:04:54.352
10 157636 14:18:13.488 7 2:01.636 14:12:48.356 4 2:05.986 14:07:00.338
1 159282 142012770 8 2:02.497 14:14:50.853 5 2:05.230 14:09:05.568
9 2:02.328 14:16:53.181 6 2:04.737 14:11:10.305
Po.2-# 14 CIESIGLKA M. - Fiat SC Abarth ngngzt 10 2:04.438 14:18:57.619 7 2:04.127 14:13:14.432
1 2:04.785 14:00:36.777 11 2:04.698 14:21:02.317 8 2:05.229 14:15:19.661
2 1:59.249 14:02:36.026 9 20/EE VAt izs
3 1:59.319 14:04:35.345  PO.5 - # 22 SZKUDLAREK M. - Fiat SC . 1';?;'6? 10 2:04.470 14:19:28.899
4 1.59.552 14:06:34.897 1 2:07.118 14:00:40.520 11 2:04.690 14:21:33.589
5 1.59.332 12:08:34.229 2 2:03.468 14:02:43.988
6 1:59.170 14:10:33.399 & e 14:04:47.494  Po. 8 - # 88 SOWKA M. - Kia Picanto + 1:2?.'42;
; 1.59.347 1411232746 4 2:03.485 14:06:50.979 1 2:10.952 14:00:45.740
g 159215 12:14:31.961 5 2:03.563 14:08:54.542 2 2:03.910 14:02:49.650
9 159216 1411631177 6 2:03.517 14:10:58.059 3 2:05.233 14:04:54.883
10 159176 12:18:30.353 7 2:04.119 14:13:02.178 4 2:05.650 14:07:00.533
1 200,699 12:20:31.052 8 2:03.945 14:15:06.123 5 2:05.267 14:09:05.800
9 2:05.153 14:17:11.276 6 2:04.751 14:11:10.551
Po. 3 - #37 GHANY M. - Flat SC . E{Zf:gg;t 10 2:06.587 14:19:17.863 7 2:04.191 14:13:14.742
1 5:04.784 14:00:37.213 11 2:06.870 14:21:24.733 8 2:05.541 14:15:20.283
2 1:59.129 14:02:36.342 9 2:05.933 14:17:26.216
. P — 14:04:36.597  Po. 6 - # 20 MATUSZYK M. - Kia Picanto R 1;’?;;5; 10 2:04.997 14:19:31.213
4 1.59 495 14:06:36.092 1 2:08.358 14:00:42.354 11 2:05.046 14:21:36.259
5 1:59.208 14:08:35.300 2 2:03.952 14:02:46.306
6 1:58.890 12:10:34.190 3 2:04.316 14:04:50.622
7 1:58.951 14:12:33.141 4 2:04.262 14:06:54.884
8 1:59.681 14:14:32.822 5 2:04.196 14:08:59.080
9 1:59.236 14:16:32.058 6 2:04.354 14:11:03.434

Fastest lap: 1:56.966
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X 718 Runda
Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski
01-02.10.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 4 DN1,DN2,DN5 Trofeo - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 9 - # 18 SPLAWSKI $. - Kia Picanto . 1:;?;5: 10 2:06.400 14:19:43.149 7 2:06.730 14:13:35.470
1 2:09.770 14:00:45.097 11 2:06.558 14:21:49.707 8 2:06.771 14:15:42.241
2 2:04.297 14:02:49.394 9 2:06.463 14:17:48.704
5 P —— 14:04:54.650 PO 12 - # 585 SZYDLOWSKI A. - Fiat 500 12'?;'2“; 10 2:06.948 14:19:55.652
4 2:05.257 14:06:59.907 1 2:11.268 14:00:47.047 11 2:20.133 14:22:15.785
5 2:08.172 14:09:04.079 2 2:05.746 14:02:52.793
6 2:05.003 14:11:09.082 3 205801 14:04:58.594  Po. 15 - # 501 GAWKOWSKIR.- Fiat 500, 53057
; 5.08.645 141313727 4 2:06.592 14:07:05.186 1 2:12.390 14:00:48.863
g 2.06.210 14:15:19 937 5 2:06.738 14:09:11.924 2 2:07.222 14:02:56.085
5 5.06.798 14:1726.735 6 2:06.407 14:11:18.331 3 2:06.913 14:05:02.998
10 200,832 12:19:31.567 7 2:06.237 14:13:24.568 4 2:07.386 14:07:10.384
1 205011 142136578 8 2:06.301 14:15:30.869 5 2:07.688 14:09:18.072
9 2:06.408 14:17:37.277 6 2:07.936 14:11:26.008
Po. 10 - # 19 BRODNICKI A. - Kia Picanto 1;?;';;; 10 2:06.182 14:19:43.459 7 2:07.415 14:13:33.423
1 2:10.304 14:00:46.025 11 2:07.033 14:21:50.492 8 2:07.692 14:15:41.115
> 2:04.784 14:02:50.809 9 2:07.386 14:17:48.501
3 9:05.052 14:04:55.861  Po. 13 - # 506 DZIWOK D. - Fiat 500 . 2;?_’;{3 10 2:06.955 14:19:55.456
4 2:05.068 14:07:00.929 1 2:11.511 14:00:49.212 11 2:11.941 14:22:07.397
5 5.05.505 14:09:06.434 2 2:07.210 14:02:56.422
6 2:05.188 14:11:11.622 3 2:20.727 14:05:17.149  Po. 16 - # 547 MIKRUT D. - Fiat 500 t1ia
; 5.05.454 14:13-17.076 4 2:06.499 14:07:23.648 1 2:13.319 14:00:50.208
g 2.05.370 14:15:22.446 5 2:07.041 14:09:30.689 2 2:07.579 14:02:57.787
9 205184 14:17:27 630 6 2:07.327 14:11:38.016 3 2:08.447 14:05:06.234
10 5.05.338 12:19:32.968 7 2:06.639 14:13:44.655 4 2:09.037 14:07:15.271
1 205722 12:21:38.690 8 2:06.369 14:15:51.024 5 2:08.609 14:09:23.880
9 2:06.773 14:17:57.797 6 2:08.659 14:11:32.539
Po. 11- # 540 PIOTROWSKIR. - Fiat 500 132;;; 10 2:07.350 14:20:05.147 7 2:08.250 14:13:40.789
1 5:11.168 14:00:47.283 11 2:08.263 14:22:13.410 8 2:09.030 14:15:49.819
) 2:05.767 14:02:53.050 9 2:10.069 14:17:59.888
a R 14:04:58.768  PO. 14 - # 569 LAWSKI P. - Fiat 500 R 28';5'1? 10 2:14.792 14:20:14.680
. 2.06.093 12:07:04.861 1 2:14.389 14:00:52.279
5 2:06.147 14:09:11.008 2 2:06.693 14:02:58.972
. 206,639 141117 647 3 2:07.416 14:05:06.388
7 2:06.393 14:13:24.040 4 2:08.028 14:07:14.416
8 2:06.433 14:15:30.473 5 2:07.237 14:09:21.653
9 2:06.276 14:17:36.749 6 2:07.087 14:11:28.740

Fastest lap: 1:56.966
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i 01-02.10.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN
WSMP 4 DN1,DN2,DN5 Trofeo - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 17 - # 516 GANOWSKI M. - Fiat 500 L Po.20-# 575 JURECKI J. - Fiat 500 e
1 2:20.758 14:00:58.299 1 2:19.709 14:00:58.511
2 2:07.865 14:03:06.164 2 2:17.737 14:03:16.248
3 2:08.194 14:05:14.358 3 2:18.149 14:05:34.397
4 2:08.024 14:07:22.382 4 2:18.152 14:07:52.549
5 2:08.060 14:09:30.442 5 2:16.519 14:10:09.068
6 2:08.865 14:11:39.307 6 2:18.243 14:12:27.311
7 2:08.189 14:13:47.496 7 2:18.216 14:14:45.527
8 2:08.898 14:15:56.394 8 2:19.002 14:17:04.529
9 2:08.623 14:18:05.017 9 2:19.133 14:19:23.662
10 2:09.811 14:20:14.828 10 2:20.600 14:21:44.262
Po. 18 - # 511 ANTCZAK ¢. - Fiat 500 e
1 2:14.612 14:00:52.743
2 2:07.748 14:03:00.491
3 2:08.491 14:05:08.982
4 2:08.173 14:07:17.155
5 2:08.321 14:09:25.476
6 2:07.945 14:11:33.421
7 2:07.586 14:13:41.007
8 2:09.112 14:15:50.119
9 2:09.989 14:18:00.108
10 2:23.172 14:20:23.280
Po. 19 - # 24 SZKUDLAREK M. - Fiat CC i
1 2:36.569 14:01:14.659
2 2:06.814 14:03:21.473
3 2:06.202 14:05:27.675
4 2:05.873 14:07:33.548
5 2:05.520 14:09:39.068
6 2:05.633 14:11:44.701
7 2:05.121 14:13:49.822
8 2:06.127 14:15:55.949
9 2:04.954 14:18:00.903
10 2:49.077 14:20:49.980
Fastest lap: 1:56.966
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